SB0523/773924/1

BY: Delegate Szeliga

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 523, AS AMENDED

On page 4 of the Committee on Ways and Means Amendments (SB0523/725662/1), in line 9 of Amendment No. 4, strike "\$150,000" and substitute "\$200,000"; in line 13, strike "\$175,000" and substitute "\$225,000"; in line 15, strike "\$175,000" and substitute "\$225,000"; in the same line, strike "\$200,000" and substitute "\$250,000"; and in line 17, strike "\$200,000" and substitute "\$250,000".